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Claims

PRODUCT CLAIMS
Kosher

Ingredients

WATER, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,

GUM ARABIC, SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, GLYCEROL ESTER OF
ROSIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 5.

Product Specs
CASE UPC:10052000042129
KOSHER STATUS: Kosher
PACKAGE UPC: 052000042122
CASE PACK: 24/20 oz. bottles

SMART SNACK COMPLIANT: Yes- HS

— K12 —
foodservice PASSION TO PLEASE

GATORADE® ZERO SUGAR LEMON LIME

- 20 OZ.

Nutritional Facts

Servings Per Container: 1

Serving Size: 20 fl. oz.

Calories: 5

Nutrient Type

Total Fat:

Saturated Fat:

Cholesterol:
Sodium:

Total

Carbohydrate:

Total Sugars:
Protein:
Vitamin A:
Vitamin C:
Calcium:
Iron:

Potassium:

Packaged: Value(Quantity
Contained)

Og
Og
Omg
270mg
29

Og
Og
0lU
Omg
Omg
Omg
80mg

Packaged: Value(%
Daily Value)

0%
0%
12%

1%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



